Recreation- Team Travel
On-Line Accountability

October 31, 2014

Date
10/01/14
10/17/14
10/20/14
10/31/14

Confirmation

Description

Debit Card Purchase 071814 LEBLEUS LANDING SULPHUR LA

Iberia-Bank Balance
Capital One-Bank Balance

Withdrawals Debits Balance
N 24.06
300.00 (275.94)
- 300.94 25.00
- - 25.00
300.00 300.94 25.00
25.00
TOTAL 25.00



